Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Oct 2021 through Oct 2021

Report = Report
Month Year

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Appointment False Thompson , B P09973 DENVER True 24072887
CROSS
ITMOGLADIS
ANN PARR

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09133 TEXAS DFPS True 24101629
VS TRISTA
DEVIVO

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09303 DEPARTMEN True 24055455
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
JADE
SKINNER

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09338 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ARNOLD
DAVIS

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09339 TEXAS True 24101629
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRITTANI
PARRISH

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09339 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRITTANI
PARRISH

Appointee

County Court Bar

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 1 of 18



Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
BRADY L PENDLETON Attorney ad Attorney 10/15/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
BRANDI CLEMENTS Attorney ad Attorney 10/25/2021  Unknown 150.00 0 0.00
litem
BETHANY ESPINOZA  Attorney ad Attorney 10/28/2021 Unknown 150.00 0 0.00
litem
BETHANY ESPINOZA  Attorney ad Attorney 10/28/2021 Unknown 150.00 0 0.00
litem
BRANDI CLEMENTS Attorney ad Attorney 10/25/2021 Unknown 150.00 0 0.00
litem
BETHANY ESPINOZA  Attorney ad Attorney 10/25/2021 Unknown 150.00 0 0.00

litem
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report = Report
Month Year

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09343 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
AMANDA
AHERN

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson, B CV09344 TEXAS True 24078023
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
TIFFANY
BROOKS

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09344 TEXAS True 24101629
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
TIFFANY
BROOKS

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09346 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
EMILY
ROBERTS

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson, B CV09364 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
CRYSTAL
HANLEY

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson, B CV09381 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
MADALYN
PEREZ

Appointee

County Court Bar

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style  Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

BETHANY

MANDY

BRANDI

BETHANY

BETHANY

BETHANY

Appointee
Last Name

ESPINOZA

MCGEE

CLEMENTS

ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM

Approval
Date

10/25/2021

10/07/2021

10/28/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

Fee Source

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

450.00

250.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

Report = Report
Month Year

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09391 TEXAS True 24101629
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
SHELBY
RODRIGUEZ-
POTTER

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09402 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
DEBRA LYON

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09417 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
LAUREN
CRAWFORD

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson , B CV09445 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
TIFFIANY
ANDERS

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson, B  CV09460 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF
PROTECTIVE
VS LAUREN
BECKER

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Fees False Thompson, B CV09473 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
NICOLE LEA
CLARK

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

BRANDI

BETHANY

BETHANY

BETHANY

BETHANY

BETHANY

Appointee
Last Name

CLEMENTS

ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM

Approval
Date

10/25/2021

10/26/2021

10/04/2021

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/04/2021

Fee Source

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Fee Amount Hours Billed

300.00

350.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County

Erath

Erath

Erath

Erath

Erath

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM

Court

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

Report
Month

10

10

10

10

10

Report

Year
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Thompson , B

Thompson , B

Thompson , B

Thompson , B

Thompson , B

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

24055455

Case Number  Case Style  Attorney

CVv09483 TEXAS
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGELA

GOVEA

TEXAS
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS KIRA
JO LANEY

TEXAS
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
CAITLYN
HARWELL-
THORNAL

TEXAS
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
CAITLYN
HARWELL-
THORNAL

TEXAS
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
CAITLYN
HARWELL-
THORNAL

True

CVv09502 True 24055455

CVv09530 True 00785271

CVv09530 True 24101629

CV09530 True 24055455
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Appointee
First Name

BETHANY

BETHANY

TERRI G.

BRANDI

BETHANY

Appointee
Last Name

ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA

WILSON

CLEMENTS

ESPINOZA

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM

Approval
Date

10/26/2021

10/28/2021

10/07/2021

10/07/2021

10/04/2021

Fee Source

Unknown

Unknown

No activity

Unknown

Unknown

Fee Amount Hours Billed

150.00

150.00

0.00

0.00

350.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page: 11 of 18



Court Activity Detail Repo
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County

Erath

Erath

Erath

Erath

Erath

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM

Court

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

Report
Month

10

10

10

10

10

Report

Year
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Thompson , B

Thompson , B

Thompson , B

Thompson , B

Thompson , B

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee

Case Number Bar

Case Style Attorney

CV09530 TEXAS
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
CAITLYN
HARWELL-
THORNAL

TEXAS
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
SHELBY
POTTER-
RODRIGUEZ

TEXAS
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
SHELBY
POTTER-
RODRIGUEZ

TEXAS
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
TAYLOR
LYDA

TEXAS
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
TAYLOR
LYDA

True 24055455

CV09535 True 24055455

CV09535 True 24055455

CV09554 True 00785271

CV09554 True 15342850
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Appointee
First Name

BETHANY

BETHANY

BETHANY

TERRI G.

ANDREW

Appointee
Last Name

ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA

WILSON

OTTAWAY

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM

Approval
Date

10/26/2021

10/07/2021

10/26/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

Fee Source

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

No activity

No activity

Fee Amount Hours Billed

150.00

350.00

150.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report = Report
Month Year

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Appointment False Thompson , B CV09554 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
TAYLOR
LYDA

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Appointment False Thompson, B  CV09554 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
TAYLOR
LYDA

Erath County Court at Law 10 2021 Appointment False Thompson , B CV09554 TEXAS True 24055455
DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
TAYLOR
LYDA

Appointee

County Court Bar

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style  Attorney
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
BETHANY ESPINOZA  Attorney ad Attorney 10/18/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
BETHANY ESPINOZA  Attorney ad Attorney 10/18/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
BETHANY ESPINOZA  Attorney ad Attorney 10/18/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
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