Period: Oct 2021 through Oct 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Appointment	False	Thompson , B	P09973	DENVER CROSS ITMOGLADIS ANN PARR	True	24072887
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson , B	CV09133	TEXAS DFPS VS TRISTA DEVIVO	True	24101629
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09303	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS JADE SKINNER	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09338	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ARNOLD DAVIS	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09339	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS BRITTANI PARRISH	True	24101629
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09339	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS BRITTANI PARRISH	True	24055455

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 1 of 18

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
BRADY L	PENDLETON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/15/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
BRANDI	CLEMENTS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/25/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/28/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/28/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
BRANDI	CLEMENTS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/25/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/25/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 3 of 18

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09343	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS AMANDA AHERN	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson , B	CV09344	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS TIFFANY BROOKS	True	24078023
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson , B	CV09344	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS TIFFANY BROOKS	True	24101629
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson , B	CV09346	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS EMILY ROBERTS	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09364	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS CRYSTAL HANLEY	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson , B	CV09381	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS MADALYN PEREZ	True	24055455

DZA Attorney ad litem Attorney ad	Attorney	10/25/2021	Unknown	450.00	0	0.
litem	Attorney	10/07/2021	Unknown	250.00	0	0.
NTS Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/28/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.
DZA Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/26/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.
DZA Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/26/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.
DZA Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/26/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.
	DZA Attorney ad litem DZA Attorney ad litem DZA Attorney ad litem	DZA Attorney ad litem DZA Attorney ad litem DZA Attorney ad litem DZA Attorney ad Attorney	DZA Attorney ad litem DZA Attorney ad litem DZA Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/26/2021 DZA Attorney ad litem DZA Attorney ad Attorney 10/26/2021	DZA Attorney ad litem OZA Attorney ad litem OZA Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/26/2021 Unknown OZA Attorney ad litem OZA Attorney ad Attorney OZA Attorney ad Attorney OZA Attorney ad Attorney OZA OZA Attorney ad Attorney	DZA Attorney ad Iitem 10/26/2021 Unknown 150.00 DZA Attorney ad Attorney 10/26/2021 Unknown 150.00 DZA Attorney ad Iitem 10/26/2021 Unknown 150.00 DZA Attorney ad Attorney 10/26/2021 Unknown 150.00	DZA Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/26/2021 Unknown 150.00 0 DZA Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/26/2021 Unknown 150.00 0 DZA Attorney ad Attorney 10/26/2021 Unknown 150.00 0 DZA Attorney ad Attorney 10/26/2021 Unknown 150.00 0

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 6 of 18

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09391	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS SHELBY RODRIGUEZ- POTTER	True	24101629
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09402	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS DEBRA LYON	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09417	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS LAUREN CRAWFORD	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09445	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS TIFFIANY ANDERS	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09460	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF PROTECTIVE VS LAUREN BECKER	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson , B	CV09473	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS NICOLE LEA CLARK	True	24055455

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
BRANDI	CLEMENTS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/25/2021	Unknown	300.00	0	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/26/2021	Unknown	350.00	0	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/04/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/28/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/28/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/04/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 9 of 18

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09483	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ANGELA GOVEA	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09502	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS KIRA JO LANEY	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Appointment	False	Thompson, B	CV09530	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS CAITLYN HARWELL- THORNAL	True	00785271
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Appointment	False	Thompson, B	CV09530	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS CAITLYN HARWELL- THORNAL	True	24101629
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson , B	CV09530	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS CAITLYN HARWELL- THORNAL	True	24055455

Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/26/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/28/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
WILSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/07/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CLEMENTS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/07/2021	Unknown	0.00	0	0.00
ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/04/2021	Unknown	350.00	0	0.00
	ESPINOZA ESPINOZA WILSON CLEMENTS	ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem WILSON Attorney ad litem CLEMENTS Attorney ad litem ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem	ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem Attorney ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem Attorney WILSON Attorney ad litem Attorney CLEMENTS Attorney ad litem Attorney ESPINOZA Attorney ad Attorney Attorney ad Attorney Attorney ad Attorney	ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/26/2021 ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/28/2021 WILSON Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/07/2021 CLEMENTS Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/07/2021 ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/07/2021	ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/26/2021 Unknown ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem 10/28/2021 Unknown ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem 10/07/2021 Unknown WILSON Attorney ad litem 10/07/2021 Unknown CLEMENTS Attorney ad litem 10/07/2021 Unknown ESPINOZA Attorney ad Attorney 10/07/2021 Unknown	ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/26/2021 Unknown 150.00 ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/28/2021 Unknown 150.00 WILSON Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/07/2021 No activity 0.00 CLEMENTS Attorney ad litem Attorney 10/07/2021 Unknown 0.00 ESPINOZA Attorney ad Attorney 10/07/2021 Unknown 0.00	ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem Attorney ad litem Attorney ad litem Attorney ad litem 10/26/2021 Unknown 150.00 0 ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem 10/28/2021 Unknown 150.00 0 WILSON Attorney ad litem 10/07/2021 No activity 0.00 0 CLEMENTS Attorney ad litem 10/07/2021 Unknown 0.00 0 ESPINOZA Attorney ad litem 10/07/2021 Unknown 0.00 0

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 12 of 18

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09530	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS CAITLYN HARWELL- THORNAL	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09535	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS SHELBY POTTER- RODRIGUEZ	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Fees	False	Thompson, B	CV09535	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS SHELBY POTTER- RODRIGUEZ	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Appointment	False	Thompson , B	CV09554	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS TAYLOR LYDA	True	00785271
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Appointment	False	Thompson , B	CV09554	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS TAYLOR LYDA	True	15342850

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 13 of 18

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/26/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/07/2021	Unknown	350.00	0	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/26/2021	Unknown	150.00	0	0.00
TERRI G.	WILSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ANDREW	OTTAWAY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 15 of 18

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Appointment	False	Thompson , B	CV09554	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS TAYLOR LYDA	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Appointment	False	Thompson , B	CV09554	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS TAYLOR LYDA	True	24055455
Erath	County Court at Law	10	2021	Appointment	False	Thompson , B	CV09554	TEXAS DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS TAYLOR LYDA	True	24055455

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 16 of 18

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses	
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	C	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	C	0.00
BETHANY	ESPINOZA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	10/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	C	0.00

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 17 of 18

Date / Time printed: 11/30/2021 10:02:56 AM Page: 18 of 18